READING TEACHER (DPI #316,

MRT)

Open to women and men who have a bachelor's degree and hold an

initial teaching license, Alverno's reading teacher license program is
designed for PK-12 teachers interested in developing their teaching ability
or in qualifying as reading teachers. A discount for licensed teachers is

available.

Code

Title

Beginning Requirements

ED-682
ED-683
ED-684
ED-752
ED-782
ED-783

Integrating Literacy Development |
Integrating Literacy Development Il
Content Area Reading Strategies
Reading Teacher Portfolio
Practicum in Foundational Literacy
Practicum in Intermediate Literacy

Credits

Total Credits

QW W O W w w

Reading Teacher (DPI #316, MRT)

1



