READING TEACHER (DPI #316, MRT)

Open to women and men who have a bachelor's degree and hold an initial teaching license, Alverno's reading teacher license program is designed for PK-12 teachers interested in developing their teaching ability or in qualifying as reading teachers. A discount for licensed teachers is available.

Requirements

Code	Title	Credits
Beginning Requirements		
ED-682	Integrating Literacy Development I	3
ED-683	Integrating Literacy Development II	3
ED-684	Content Area Reading Strategies	3
ED-752	Reading Teacher Portfolio	0
ED-782	Practicum in Foundational Literacy	3
ED-783	Practicum in Intermediate Literacy	3
Total Credits		15